
Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje,Makedonija

Tabela br. 30

KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO KOLENO
IV V VI VII VIII IH H

1.TEODORA(679)

1. BLAGOJA( 275)
Tetovo 2.DAMJAN(680)

1. DARIJA(1288)
1. NIKOLA(681) *

2. NENAD(682)  * 1.DRAGAN(1289)

2. ZORICA(276)
Tetovo 1. TAMARA(1290)

3. NATA[A(683)
2. TEANA(1291)

1. DAMJAN (88)
Tetovo

3. TOM^E(277)
Tetovo

1.JELENA(684)

4. MIODRAG(278)
Tetovo

2. DEJAN(685)

1. RADMILA(686)
1.MIRA(279)

2.SLAVJANKA (89) 1. JERKO(1292)
Tetovo 1.IGOR(687)

2. GORAN(280)

2. KATARINA(688)

1. TODA ( 30)
Le{ok 1.MARIJA(689)

1. NADICA(281)

3. MINO (90) 2. VALENTINA(690)

2. ZORAN(282)

1. BOBAN(283)

4. PERSA (91)

2. QIQJANA(284)

1. MARTA(07) 1. DIMITRIJA(16)
5. KRSTO (92)

RODOT   C I Q O O J   od  Le{ok
potomci na MARTA   red. br. (07 )
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Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje,Makedonija

6. SLOBOTKA (93)

1. MOM^ILO (94)
Le{ok

1. ELENA(691)
1. BORKA(285)
Le{ok 2. MIRKO(692)

1. JOVANKA(693)
2. SNE[KA(286)
Le{ok 2. KATERINA(694)

2. TRPO (95)
Le{ok

1. GORAN(695)
2. ZLATAN ( 31) 3. \OR\I  (287)*
Le{ok 2. KRISTINA(696)

1. KRSTE(697)

1. NIKOLA(288)
Skopje

2. JASMINKA(698)

1. VLATKO(699)

2.STEVANKA(289)
Skopje 1. VELKO(1293)

2. SOWA(700)
2. IVAN(1294)

1. IVANA(701)
3. BRANKA(290)
Skopje

3. BLAGUWA (96)
Le{ok

1. VIKTOR(702)

4. VESNA(291)
Skopje

2.ANTONIO(703)

1.ELIZABETA(704)

5. BOGDAN(292)
Skopje

2. BIQANA(705)
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Mitko  Pop  Spiroski Le{ok-Skopje,Makedonija

CIQOOJ

VKUPNO: 65

1 1 2 9 18 27 7

MARTA(07) DIMITRIJA(16) ZLATAN ( 31) DAMJAN (88) \OR\I  (287)* ANTONIO(703) VELKO(1293)

TODA ( 30) BLAGUWA (96) BLAGOJA( 275) BIQANA(705) DARIJA(1288)

MINO (90) BOBAN(283) VALENTINA(690) DRAGAN(1289)

MOM^ILO (94) BOGDAN(292) VIKTOR(702) IVAN(1294)

PERSA (91) BORKA(285) VLATKO(699) JERKO(1292)

SLAVJANKA (89) BRANKA(290) DAMJAN(680) TAMARA(1290)

KRSTO (92) GORAN(280) DEJAN(685) TEANA(1291)

SLOBOTKA (93) MIODRAG(278) ELENA(691) VELKO(1293)

TRPO (95) MIRA(279) ELIZABETA(704)

NADICA(281) GORAN(695)

NIKOLA(288) IGOR(687)

QIQJANA(284) IVANA(701)

SNE[KA(286) JASMINKA(698)

STEVANKA(289) JELENA(684)

TOM^E(277) JOVANKA(693)

VESNA(291) KATARINA(688)

ZORAN(282) KATERINA(694)

ZORICA(276) KRISTINA(696)

KRSTE(697)

MARIJA(689)

MIRKO(692)

NATA[A(683)

NENAD(682)  *

NIKOLA(681) *

RADMILA(686)

SOWA(700)

TEODORA(679)
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CIQOOJ

1 ANTONIO(703)
2 BIQANA(705)
3 BLAGOJA( 275)
4 BLAGUWA (96)
5 BOBAN(283)
6 BOGDAN(292)
7 BORKA(285)
8 BRANKA(290)
9 VALENTINA(690)
10 VELKO(1293)
11 VESNA(291)
12 VIKTOR(702)
13 VLATKO(699)
14 DAMJAN (88)
15 DAMJAN(680)
16 DARIJA(1288)
17 DEJAN(685)
18 DIMITRIJA(16)
19 DRAGAN(1289)
20 \OR\I  (287)*
21 ELENA(691)
22 ELIZABETA(704)
23 GORAN(280)
24 GORAN(695)
25 ZLATAN ( 31)
26 ZORAN(282)
27 ZORICA(276)
28 IGOR(687)
29 IVAN(1294)
30 IVANA(701)
31 JASMINKA(698)
32 JELENA(684)
33 JERKO(1292)
34 JOVANKA(693)
35 KATARINA(688)
36 KATERINA(694)
37 KRISTINA(696)
38 KRSTE(697)
39 KRSTO (92)
40 MARIJA(689)
41 MARTA(07)
42 MINO (90)
43 MIODRAG(278)
44 MIRA(279)
45 MIRKO(692)
46 MOM^ILO (94)
47 NADICA(281)
48 NATA[A(683)
49 NENAD(682)  *
50 NIKOLA(288)
51 NIKOLA(681) *
52 PERSA (91)

Poptomci na MARTA(07) 
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53 QIQJANA(284)
54 RADMILA(686)
55 SLAVJANKA (89)
56 SLOBOTKA (93)
57 SNE[KA(286)
58 SOWA(700)
59 STEVANKA(289)
60 TAMARA(1290)
61 TEANA(1291)
62 TEODORA(679)
63 TODA ( 30)
64 TOM^E(277)
65 TRPO (95)

CIQOOJ

VKUPNO: 65
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